
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U13)

Game summary
Date: 08.09.2018 Location: Ventspils OC ledus halleStart time: 16:45 End time: 18:12 Spec.: 75 Game No.: 1

HK Venta 2002 Brocēnu NBJSS3 : 6
(1:4, 2:1, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
ZIEMELIS Elvijs, JAKOVĻEVS Vasīlijs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 2:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 4:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 3 : 6 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 10 4:00 : 4:00 1 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  BRO  20 GRĪVS Hugo Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  VEN  30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta Goalkeeper in
Goal 04:05 0:1 BRO EQ 18 SPROĢIS Arvis  
Goal 04:46 1:1 VEN EQ 25 PORMALIS Maksims ZAUERS Arno Fricis #12
Goal 06:10 1:2 BRO EQ 24 SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis  
Goal 10:46 1:3 BRO EQ 36 POVŠAKS Eduards SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis #24
Goal 13:00 1:4 BRO EQ 8 JANSONS Klāvs Jānis TOPECS Miķelis #25
Pen. 13:45 15:45 VEN  13 BOŽE Gustavs Sandis Roughing
Pen. 13:45 15:12 BRO  18 SPROĢIS Arvis Roughing
Pen. 13:45 15:45 BRO  36 POVŠAKS Eduards Roughing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 15:12 2:4 VEN PP1 92 ĻIPOVSKIS Valters PORMALIS Maksims #25
Goal 19:23 3:4 VEN EQ 81 BEITĀNS Denijs PUHOVS Normunds #18
Pen. 26:44 28:44 VEN  88 VASKIS Leons Interference
Goal 29:52 3:5 BRO EQ 19 SALMINS Krists RAIŠONOKS Alekss #23

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 31:38 33:38 BRO  24 SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis Cross-checking
Pen. 36:44 38:44 VEN  12 ZAUERS Arno Fricis Holding an opponent
Pen. 39:12 41:12 BRO  14 ROZENTĀLS Patriks Tripping
Goal 41:56 3:6 BRO EQ 19 SALMINS Krists HEIZE Aksels #7
Pen. 42:17 44:17 VEN  7 LAPIŅŠ Rinalds Cross-checking
Pen. 42:17 44:17 BRO  14 ROZENTĀLS Patriks Komandas sods
GK 45:00  BRO  20 GRĪVS Hugo Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  VEN  30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
HK Venta 2002
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 STADŅIKA Jeļizaveta 0 0 0.00 45:00

Brocēnu NBJSS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

20 GRĪVS Hugo 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

HK Venta 2002 (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 F GRĪVA Adrians Imants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F LAPIŅŠ Rinalds 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F SOROKINS Armands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D ZAUERS Arno Fricis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F BOŽE Gustavs Sandis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F PUHOVS Normunds 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D GRINBERGS Markuss Gabriēls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F LIEPĀJNIEKS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F PORMALIS Maksims 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 F KAPURA Rauls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

81 F BEITĀNS Denijs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 D STOBIASS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 F VASKIS Leons 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

92 D ĻIPOVSKIS Valters 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 3 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Brocēnu NBJSS (BRO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

7 D HEIZE Aksels 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F JANSONS Klāvs Jānis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F BERGMANIS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D EISULIS Herberts Pauls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D ROZENTĀLS Patriks 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D UNDELIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 D SPROĢIS Arvis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F SALMINS Krists 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F GLŪZDA Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F RAIŠONOKS Alekss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F SPRIESLIS Lenards Jānis 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F TOPECS Miķelis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F JANSONS Arvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D STRIKAUSKIS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

35 D GRIĶIS Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F POVŠAKS Eduards 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 6 4 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ŠABAŠEVS Vladimirs
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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